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Pre-Paid :       7000.00

Opening Balance :       3083.54

09/06/2022 TRANSFER                                          22418                        6000.00        -2916.46

28/06/2022 TRANSFER                                          22443                        5000.00        -7916.46

           0.00        11000.00

**** Reg No: FB10ZK -GP ****

24/06/2022 TL# 1 #9576                                      429835           94.90                       -7821.56

          94.90            0.00

**** Reg No: JH11WV -GP ****

01/06/2022 TL# 1 #2122         48458     0/M                428591          600.00                       -7221.56

01/06/2022 TL# 1 #2124         90907     0/M                428592          600.00                       -6621.56

03/06/2022 TL# 1 #3688         91065     0/M                428712          600.00                       -6021.56

03/06/2022 TL# 1 #3736         48636     0/M                428719          600.00                       -5421.56

06/06/2022 TL# 1 #6254         91298     0/M                428825          600.00                       -4821.56

06/06/2022 TL# 1 #6317         48857     0/M                428826          600.00                       -4221.56

09/06/2022 TL# 1 #8466         91562     0/M                429000          600.00                       -3621.56

10/06/2022 TL# 1 #8846         49066     0/M                429033          600.00                       -3021.56

12/06/2022 TL# 1 #640          91804     0/M                429103          600.05                       -2421.51

13/06/2022 TL# 1 #928          49247     0/M                429117          600.00                       -1821.51

15/06/2022 TL# 1 #2299         92002     0/M                429250          600.00                       -1221.51

15/06/2022 TL# 1 #2301         49431     0/M                429251          600.00                        -621.51

18/06/2022 TL# 1 #4400         92192     0/M                429381          600.00                         -21.51

18/06/2022 TL# 1 #4403         49702     0/M                429382          600.00                         578.49

21/06/2022 TL# 1 #6614         49936     0/M                429564          600.05                        1178.54

21/06/2022 TL# 1 #6615         92445     0/M                429565          500.00                        1678.54

21/06/2022 TL# 1 #6616         92445     0/M                429566          100.05                        1778.59

23/06/2022 TL# 1 #8609         92676     0/M                429763          600.05                        2378.64

24/06/2022 TL# 1 #8846         50130     0/M                429797          500.12                        2878.76

27/06/2022 TL# 1 #1431         92949     0/M                429946          600.00                        3478.76

27/06/2022 TL# 1 #1703         50295     0/M                429985          600.00                        4078.76

30/06/2022 TL# 1 #3715         0         0/M                430184          600.17                        4678.93

30/06/2022 TL# 1 #3726         0         0/M                430187          600.00                        5278.93

       13100.49            0.00
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Closing Balance :       5278.93

Current30 Days60 Days90 Days120+ Days

      5278.93         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00
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